
Paolo	Malco	Filme	Lista	(Filmografia)
The	House	by	the	Cemetery https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-house-by-the-cemetery-1168778/actors
The	New	York	Ripper https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-new-york-ripper-1196027/actors

https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/1757183/actors
I	Am	Afraid https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/i-am-afraid-3801173/actors
The	Assisi	Underground https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-assisi-underground-3625648/actors
Watch	Me	When	I	Kill https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/watch-me-when-i-kill-3794076/actors
Thunder	Warrior https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/thunder-warrior-3990931/actors
Midnight	Killer https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/midnight-killer-3863010/actors
The	Ogre https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-ogre-3821668/actors
The	Scorpion	with	Two	Tails https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/the-scorpion-with-two-tails-3547753/actors
Number	One https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/number-one-1052328/actors
O	Poder	da	InquisiÃ§Ã£o	-	As
Excomungadas	de	SÃ£o	Valentin

https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/o-poder-da-inquisi%C3%A7%C3%A3o---as-
excomungadas-de-s%C3%A3o-valentin-20814757/actors

Tre	colonne	in	cronaca https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tre-colonne-in-cronaca-3998094/actors

Tuareg	â€“	The	Desert	Warrior https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/tuareg-%E2%80%93-the-desert-warrior-
4000101/actors

Young	Lucrezia https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/young-lucrezia-3839034/actors
Masoch https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/masoch-28064454/actors

Dove	volano	i	corvi	d'argento https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/dove-volano-i-corvi-d%27argento-
17993083/actors
https://pt.listvote.com/lists/film/movies/109671309/actors
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